
Date Day Time Depart

Aug 24 Sat 10:00 AM NA

Aug 28 Wed 5:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sep 03 Tue 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

Sep 05 Thu 4:00 PM 1:30 PM

Sep 10 Tue 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

Sep 12 Thu 7:15 PM 4:15 PM

Sep 14 Sat 10:00 AM NA

Sep 17 Tue 7:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sep 19 Thu 5:00 PM NA

Sep 21 Sat 10:00 AM NA

Sep 24 Tue 7:30 PM NA

Sep 26 Thu 7:00 PM NA

Sep 28 Sat 11:30 AM NA

Oct 01 Tue 7:00 PM NA

Oct 03 Thu 6:30 PM 4:00 PM

Oct 05 Sat 3:00 PM 12:30 PM

Oct 08 Tue 6:00 PM NA

Oct 10 Thu 7:00 PM 5:15 PM

Oct 12 Sat 11:00 AM NA

Oct 15 Tue 6:30 PM NA

Updated 8/26/19

Fairfield Area High School

Boys Varsity Soccer

2019 - 2020 Season

Soccer, Boys Varsity
H-A Opponent Dismiss

H Scrimmage - Catoctin High School NA

A Scrimmage - West Perry Senior High 

School

NA

A Biglerville Middle School/HS NA

A William Penn Senior High School 1:15 PM

A Littlestown Senior High School NA

A Hanover High School NA

H Bermudian Springs High School NA

A York Catholic High School

H Delone Catholic High School NA

H James Buchanan High School NA

H Biglerville Middle School/HS NA

H William Penn Senior High School NA

H Littlestown Senior High School NA

H Hanover High School NA

A Bermudian Springs High School NA

A Mount Calvary Christian School NA

H York Catholic High School NA

A Delone Catholic High School

H Forbes Road Junior/Senior High School NA

H Harrisburg Academy - Senior Night NA


